Jun 22 2024 (12:44) India Rail Info

Nagarsol - Jalna DEMU/77684 - DEMU - SCR
MKDD/Mukundwadi Halt to J/Jalna
1h 35m - 56 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NSL Nagarsol 17:45 0 |1 0 76 SCR
2 TR Tarur 17:56 17:57 m |0 |1 14 |71 SCR
3 |RGO |Rotegaon 18:09 18:10 Tm |0 |1 28 |67 |546 |SCR
4 |PSD  |Parsoda 18:21 18:22 m [0 |1 40 |39 |[530 |SCR
5 |KAJG |Karanjgaon 18:30 18:31 im [0 |1 |46 (63 |524 [SCR
6 |LSR Lasur 18:40 18:41 m [0 |1 55 |79 |536 [SCR
7 |POZ |Potul 18:50 18:51 m (1 |1 67 |70 SCR
8 |DLB |Daulatabad 18:59 19:00 m (1 |1 76 |50 |[575 [SCR
9 |AWB |Aurangabad 19:15 19:20 5m |2 |1 89 |42 |556 |SCR
10 |MKDD |Mukundwadi Halt 19:29 19:30 m (1 |1 95 (25 |[594 [SCR
11 |CTH |Chikalthan 19:39 19:40 m (1 |1 99 (61 |580 [SCR
12 |KMV |Karmad 19:54 19:55 Tm (0 |1 113 |130 |581 [SCR
13 |BDU |Badnapur 20:04 20:10 6m |0 |1 132 |21 |523 [SCR
14 |) Jalna 21:05 0 |1 151 |- 502 |SCR

Jun 22 2024 (12:44) https://indiarailinfo.com




